
30. Eugen-Roller-Gedächtnisturnier

Herbrechtingen, 10.04.2022

Klasse

D - Jugend 
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jannis Alexander Schwarz KSV Unterelchingen
0:26

02
SS 6:0

53
4:00

16
 1  6  8 6.III

2 Kai Seel KSC Niedernberg
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 18:2

45
SS 6:0

53
SS 10:0

56
 4 18 50 1.I

3 Noah Sonderhoff ASV Schlichten
PS 12:0

34
0:37

01
0:22

02
 1  3 12 8.

4 Dennis Holz TSV Herbrechtingen
4:00

03
3:05

06
 0  0  0 11.

5 Hannes Wurmser TSV Westendorf
3:33

06
0:32

12
 0  1  2 10.

6 Maia Shavadze SV Fellbach
SS 18:0

55
SS 6:0

54
PS 7:2

31
0:41

02
 3 13 31 4.II

Pool B

1 Leo Heinz RSV Benningen
0:17

02
PS 10:8

33
0:31

06
 1  3 10 5.III

2 Jannik Schmidt KSV Unterelchingen
SS 4:0

51
AS 0:0

55
SS 6:0

53
SS 5:0

56
 4 20 15 2.I

3 Joshua Kramer KG Baienfurt
PS 7:6

34
4:00

11
1:12

02
 1  4 15 7.

4 Gabriel Buczynski TSV Dewangen
4:00

13
0:42

06
 0  1  6 9.

5 Luis Füller TSV Westendorf
0:52

06
0:00

02
 0  0  0 11.

6 Aris Chochlionis TSV Herbrechtingen
TÜ 16:0

45
SS 6:0

54
SS 4:0

51
0:51

02
 3 14 26 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

2-6 Kai Seel - Maia Shavadze

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

2-6 Jannik Schmidt - Aris Chochlionis

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jannis Alexander Schwarz KSV Unterelchingen 0 6.03:00

Pool B 1 Leo Heinz RSV Benningen 5 5.SS 8:10

Pool A 6 Maia Shavadze SV Fellbach 0 4.00:30

Pool B 6 Aris Chochlionis TSV Herbrechtingen 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 2 Kai Seel KSC Niedernberg 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Jannik Schmidt KSV Unterelchingen 0 2.00:49

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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